
:
KITCHEN / DS / DL / DIVA / MOSAIC / 
LINETEX / CHARME / PERFECTO FR / 
VOGUE

 : EPOXY (ep../epa..)
 19 mm

back in natural rattan, colour natural
back frame RN01 : plywood + beech varnished black
back frame RN80 : plywood + oak varnished natural

Ritmo

Ritmo ep01 V400 RN01

H
W
D
S

79,0
47,0
57,0
46,0

Bw1
Bw2

Bh

43,5
45,5
27,0

Sw1
Sw2

Sd

43,5
43,5
43,0

m3/2 0,30

kg 5,2-6,3

-

kg

BarRitmo

made in Belgium  


