

made in Belgium ●●●



Ritmo ep01 V400 RN01

Ritmo

☒: KITCHEN / DS / DL / DIVA / MOSAIC /
LINETEX / CHARME / PERFECTO FR /
VOGUE

└: EPOXY (ep../epa..)

Ø 19 mm

back in natural rattan, colour natural

back frame RN01 : plywood + beech varnished black

back frame RN80 : plywood + oak varnished natural

H	79,0	Bw1	43,5	Sw1	43,5
W	47,0	Bw2	45,5	Sw2	43,5
D	57,0	Bh	27,0	Sd	43,0
S	46,0				

	m ³ /2	0,30
--	-------------------	------

	kg	5,2-6,3
--	----	---------

		-
--	--	---



BarRitmo